
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2021

NameRegistration #
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1602-BSES-001 Danish Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0010 Muhammad Furqan Baig - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BS(CS)Eve-B-Aut-15-0024 Safi U Din (N/Q Aut-20) - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS(CS)Eve-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Usman Minhas (N/Q A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-A-Aut-15-0020 Muhammad Firdoos - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0011 Hamza Amin - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0130 Abdul Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0131 Abid Hussain Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0158 Musaddaq Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0162 Saad Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0167 Sheharyar Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0168 Syed Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/009 Kamran Khalid 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/085 Usama Karim - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/089 Zarish Mariam - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/030 Mustansar Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/070 Muhammad Aqib Gull - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/154 Ameer Hamza - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2021

CSC-502 PRJ602

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Final Year Project (Phase-II)
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1602-BSES-001 Danish Mehmood - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.70

BS(CS)Eve-A-Aut-15-0010 Muhammad Furqan Baig - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.70

BS(CS)Eve-B-Aut-15-0024 Safi U Din (N/Q Aut-20) - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.48

BS(CS)Eve-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Usman Minhas (N/Q A - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.70

BS(CS)Mor-A-Aut-15-0020 Muhammad Firdoos - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.63

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0011 Hamza Amin - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.75

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0130 Abdul Malik - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 3.16

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0131 Abid Hussain Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.84

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0158 Musaddaq Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.82

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0162 Saad Ashraf - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.82

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0167 Sheharyar Malik - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 3.05

BSCS/E/A/A-17/0168 Syed Hussain Shah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.22

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/009 Kamran Khalid 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - 1.88 2.50

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/085 Usama Karim - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.69

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/089 Zarish Mariam - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.63

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/030 Mustansar Zafar - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.06

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/070 Muhammad Aqib Gull - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.86

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/154 Ameer Hamza - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.03
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